Middlesex County Property Assessment Search Hub - Property Data

Owner Information

Name Anglin Rupert & Darlene

Street 971 Newton Street

City&State North Brunswick NJ

Zip 08902

Sales Information

Date 10/12/1999

Deed Book 04708

Deed Page 00357

Price $131,000
Assessment $103,200

Property Use Code

SR1A NU Code

Sales History

Date Price Assessment
05/12/1988 $131,000 $50,400

Assessment History

Year Class Land Value Improvement Net
2024 2 $51,000 $52,200 $103,200
2023 2 $51,000 $52,200 $103,200
2022 2 $51,000 $52,200 $103,200
2021 2 $51,000 $52,200 $103,200

Exempt Property Information
EPL Code

Facility

Initial Filing Date
Further Filing Date
Exempt Statute

Property Information

Last Updated
Municipality

Block

Lot

Qualifier

Property Location
Property Class Code
Building Description
Year Built

Building SqFt

Land Description
Acreage

Additional Lots 1
Additional Lots 2

Map Page

Zoning

Old Block

Old Lot

Old Qualifier

Land Value
Improvement Value
Exemption Amount #1
Exemption Amount #2
Exemption Amount #3
Exemption Amount #4
Net Tax Value

Created on 07/26/2024

01/05/2016

North Brunswick Township
133

33

971 Newton Street
2

1125 SF/CAPECOD
1954

750

50X100

0

28
R3

$51,000
$52,200

$103,200



