Anglin Rupert & Darlene
971 Newton Street
North Brunswick NJ
08902

Sales Information	
Date	10/12/1999
Deed Book	04708
Deed Page	00357
Price	\$131,000
Assessment	\$103,200
Property Use Code	
SR1A NU Code	

Sales History		
Date	Price	Assessment
05/12/1988	\$131,000	\$50,400

Assessr	Assessment History			
Year	Class	Land Value	Improvement	Net
2024	2	\$51,000	\$52,200	\$103,200
2023	2	\$51,000	\$52,200	\$103,200
2022	2	\$51,000	\$52,200	\$103,200
2021	2	\$51,000	\$52,200	\$103,200

Exempt Property Information	
EPL Code	
Facility	
Initial Filing Date	
Further Filing Date	
Exempt Statute	

Property Information	
Last Updated	01/05/2016
Municipality	North Brunswick Township
Block	133
Lot	33
Qualifier	
Property Location	971 Newton Street
Property Class Code	2
<b>Building Description</b>	1125 SF/CAPECOD
Year Built	1954
Building SqFt	750
Land Description	50X100
Acreage	0
Additional Lots 1	
Additional Lots 2	
Map Page	28
Zoning	R3
Old Block	
Old Lot	
Old Qualifier	
Land Value	\$51,000
Improvement Value	\$52,200
Exemption Amount #1	
Exemption Amount #2	
Exemption Amount #3	
Exemption Amount #4	
Net Tax Value	\$103,200